
04.06.2023

8.55-
10.15

10.25-
11.45

11.55-
13.15

13.25-
14.45

15.00-
16.20

16.25-
17.45

17.50-
19.10

19.15-
20.35

по
не
де
ль
ни

к
БС 1109

История Валиева Л.К. 
Дистанционно

Экологические основы 
природопользования 
Колтунова О.В. 
Дистанционно

Электротехника и 
электроника Степанов Д.В. 
Дистанционно

Инженерная графика 
Шмелева Е.Д. Дистанционно



04.06.2023

8.00- 9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

вт
ор
ни

к
БС 1109

Инженерная графика 2 
подгруппа Шмелева Е.Д. 101 
/ Иностранный язык 1 
подгруппа Ляпина Е.А. 410

Иностранный язык 2 
подгруппа Ляпина Е.А. 410 / 
Инженерная графика 1 
подгруппа Шмелева Е.Д. 101

Основы экономики 
Филиппова А.В. 219a

ФОК Физическая культура 
Столярова Н.С.



04.06.2023

8.00- 9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

ср
ед
а

БС 1109

МДК 01.01 Агульжанов Н.А. 
219а

МДК 01.01 Агульжанов Н.А. 
219а



04.06.2023

8.00- 9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

че
тв
ер
г

БС 1109

Электротехника и 
электроника Степанов Д.В. 
219а

Русский язык и культура 
речи Сафронова Т.С. 219а

МДК 01.01 Агульжанов Н.А. 
222



04.06.2023

8.00- 9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

пя
тн
иц

а
БС 1109

Техническая механика 
Ерофеева Р.А. 102

Экологические основы 
природопользования 
Колтунова О.В. 307а

История Валиева Л.К. 301



04.06.2023

8.00- 9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

су
бб
от
а

БС 1109

МДК 01.01 Агульжанов Н.А. 
220

МДК 02.01 Журавлев Г.И. 
220

МДК 02.01 Журавлев Г.И. 
220


